
 2009 Boys AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 
 1 Simon Miller +2 69 77 146 

 2 Elliot Feng +6 72 78 150 

 T3 James Lee +8 71 81 152 

 T3 Josh Purcell +8 74 78 152 

 5 Dylan Murphy +9 81 72 153 

 T6 Max Dawkins +10 77 77 154 

 T6 Andres Bustos +10 74 80 154 

 T6 Brendan Shannon +10 79 75 154 

 9 Joseph Healy +13 82 75 157 

 10 Derek Baeza +15 82 77 159 

 T11 Albert Torres +16 74 86 160 

 T11 Dennis Moleres +16 83 77 160 

 13 Jeffrey Trujillo +17 79 82 161 

 T14 Jake Hobbs +18 82 80 162 

 T14 Ryan Dunham +18 83 79 162 

 T14 Steven Willis +18 78 84 162 

 T14 Jordan Padilla +18 77 85 162 

 T14 Jon Leyba +18 86 76 162 

 T19 Tannin Cash +19 78 85 163 

 T19 Nick Andreis +19 79 84 163 

 21 Isaac Bickel +20 86 78 164 

 22 David Moreno +22 81 85 166 

 23 Eric Archuleta +24 86 82 168 

 24 Turner Carlyle +25 82 87 169 

 T25 John Gehrke +26 84 86 170 

 T25 Richard Bautista +26 86 84 170 

 27 Jacob Serrano +27 84 87 171 

 T28 Taylor Puntch +28 86 86 172 

 T28 Malcolm Smith +28 88 84 172 

 30 Scotty Quintana +29 84 89 173 
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 2009 Boys AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 
 T31 Zeb Montoya-Sanchez +30 92 82 174 

 T31 Kevin Herrera +30 83 91 174 

 T33 Taylor Tivis +31 85 90 175 

 T33 Stephen Moleres +31 87 88 175 

 T33 Lyle Tso +31 84 91 175 

 36 Joe Dinallo +32 93 83 176 

 37 Alec Berve +33 84 93 177 

 38 Sean Moya +34 91 87 178 

 39 Patrick Herrera +35 91 88 179 

 T40 Zeph Jennings +36 88 92 180 

 T40 Ryan Zonski +36 87 93 180 

 42 Deryk Perales +38 89 93 182 

 T43 Tanner Cooper +39 90 93 183 

 T43 Preston Nutt +39 89 94 183 

 45 Bobby Gabaldon +41 91 94 185 

 46 Nic Rahm +42 95 91 186 

 47 Jake Troncosa +46 96 94 190 

 48 Griffen Kunko +49 86 107 193 
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2009 Boys AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 
 1 Alb. Academy +26 289 313 602 
 James Lee 71* 81* 152 
 Elliot Feng 72* 78* 150 
 Simon Miller 69* 77* 146 
 Max Dawkins 77* 77* 154 
 John Gehrke 84 86 170 

 2 Deming +71 319 328 647 
 Albert Torres 74* 86* 160 
 Derek Baeza 82* 77* 159 
 Deryk Perales 89 93 182 
 David Moreno 81* 85* 166 
 Jake Hobbs 82* 80* 162 

 3 Goddard +73 323 326 649 
 Turner Carlyle 82* 87* 169 
 Taylor Tivis 85* 90 175 
 Joseph Healy 82* 75* 157 
 Josh Purcell 74* 78* 152 
 Taylor Puntch 86 86* 172 

 4 Farmington +77 337 316 653 
 Dylan Murphy 81* 72* 153 
 Eric Archuleta 86* 82* 168 
 Isaac Bickel 86* 78* 164 
 Alec Berve 84* 93 177 
 Richard Bautista 86 84* 170 

 5 Roswell +81 317 340 657 
 Andres Bustos 74* 80* 154 
 Steven Willis 78* 84* 162 
 Nick Andreis 79* 84* 163 
 Zeph Jennings 88 92* 180 
 Griffen Kunko 86* 107 193 

 6 Grants +83 327 332 659 
 Tannin Cash 78* 85* 163 
 Jeffrey Trujillo 79* 82* 161 
 Stephen Moleres 87* 88* 175 
 Dennis Moleres 83* 77* 160 
 Bobby Gabaldon 91 94 185 

 7 St. Pius X +108 347 337 684 
 Jordan Padilla 77* 85* 162 
 Zeb Montoya-Sanchez 92* 82* 174 
 Sean Moya 91* 87* 178 
 Joe Dinallo 93 83* 176 
 Ryan Zonski 87* 93 180 
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 2009 Boys AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 
 8 Piedra Vista +121 350 347 697 
 Ryan Dunham 83* 79* 162 
 Nic Rahm 95 91* 186 
 Malcolm Smith 88* 84* 172 
 Tanner Cooper 90* 93* 183 
 Preston Nutt 89* 94 183 

 9 Bernalillo +125 342 359 701 
 Lyle Tso 84* 91* 175 
 Scotty Quintana 84* 89* 173 
 Kevin Herrera 83* 91* 174 
 Patrick Herrera 91* 88* 179 
 Jake Troncosa 96 94 190 

 T10 Espanola Valley NC NC NC NC 
 Jacob Serrano 84* 87* 171 

 T10 Silver NC NC NC NC 
 Jon Leyba 86* 76* 162 
 Brendan Shannon 79* 75* 154 
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 2009 Girls AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 
 T1 Karissa Speck +20 81 83 164 

 T1 Faylyn Beyale +20 83 81 164 

 3 Arrianna Estrada +23 83 84 167 

 4 Gabby Begay +26 85 85 170 

 T5 Taylor Jaramillo +27 84 87 171 

 T5 Domi Dinallo +27 81 90 171 

 7 Cheyenne Molina +30 83 91 174 

 8 Breanna James +33 86 91 177 

 T9 Kayla Kirkwood +34 90 88 178 

 T9 Kyra Garrison +34 86 92 178 

 T11 Bianca Dominguez +35 87 92 179 

 T11 Miranda Olinger +35 88 91 179 

 13 Lauren Dodson +37 88 93 181 

 14 Sarah D'Arezzo +39 91 92 183 

 T15 Marion Lansing +40 88 96 184 

 T15 Memoree LeCompte +40 89 95 184 

 17 Jayne Franchini +42 92 94 186 

 T18 Taylor Avery +48 98 94 192 

 T18 Grace Brown +48 101 91 192 

 20 Megan Bounds +50 96 98 194 

 21 Carley Garcia +53 102 95 197 

 22 Alicia Herrera +56 97 103 200 

 23 Kristin Gutierrez +58 105 97 202 

 24 Julie Chung +60 102 102 204 

 T25 Aubrey Wheeler +62 99 107 206 

 T25 Beverly Williams +62 105 101 206 

 27 Carlie Malone +63 109 98 207 

 T28 Sara Garcia +65 108 101 209 

 T28 Jonine Kee +65 101 108 209 

 T30 Kristen Baker +69 110 103 213 
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 2009 Girls AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Gross Scoring Report 

 Rounds Total  
 Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score 
 T30 Kristine Moya +69 110 103 213 

 32 Michelle Badonie +71 112 103 215 

 33 Leigha Widner +74 108 110 218 

 34 Jazmyne Gallosa +75 114 105 219 

 35 Summer Tsosie +78 103 119 222 

 T36 Morgan Vaughn +79 114 109 223 

 T36 Shelby Fellows +79 113 110 223 

 38 Shelby Kissinger +80 115 109 224 

 39 Brianna Sluder +83 111 116 227 

 40 Grace Gutierrez +88 113 119 232 

 41 Nicole Olguin +90 121 113 234 

 42 Natalie Fan +92 124 112 236 

 43 Megan Reynolds +106 117 133 250 

 44 Adrianna Jaramillo +108 130 122 252 

 45 Myranda Howe +119 127 136 263 

 T46 Sierra Velasquez NC NC 111 NC 

 T46 Deeanna Dimmick NC NC NC NC 
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2009 Girls AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 
 1 Deming +152 354 374 728 
 Bianca Dominguez 87* 92* 179 
 Cheyenne Molina 83* 91* 174 
 Lauren Dodson 88* 93* 181 
 Megan Bounds 96* 98* 194 
 Jazmyne Gallosa 114 105 219 

 2 Artesia +176 377 375 752 
 Karissa Speck 81* 83* 164 
 Kayla Kirkwood 90* 88* 178 
 Taylor Avery 98* 94* 192 
 Leigha Widner 108* 110* 218 
 Sierra Velasquez NC 111 NC 

 3 Kirtland Central +187 375 388 763 
 Faylyn Beyale 83* 81* 164 
 Marion Lansing 88* 96* 184 
 Michelle Badonie 112 103* 215 
 Jonine Kee 101* 108* 209 
 Summer Tsosie 103* 119 222 

 4 Piedra Vista +197 381 392 773 
 Domi Dinallo 81* 90* 171 
 Kyra Garrison 86* 92* 178 
 Grace Brown 101* 91* 192 
 Grace Gutierrez 113* 119* 232 
 Myranda Howe 127 136 263 

 5 Belen +202 387 391 778 
 Arrianna Estrada 83* 84* 167 
 Taylor Jaramillo 84* 87* 171 
 Aubrey Wheeler 99* 107* 206 
 Adrianna Jaramillo 130 122 252 
 Nicole Olguin 121* 113* 234 

 6 Goddard +206 395 387 782 
 Breanna James 86* 91* 177 
 Sarah D'Arezzo 91* 92* 183 
 Sara Garcia 108* 101* 209 
 Kristen Baker 110* 103* 213 

 7 St. Pius X +209 396 389 785 
 Memoree LeCompte 89* 95* 184 
 Kristin Gutierrez 105* 97* 202 
 Jayne Franchini 92* 94* 186 
 Brianna Sluder 111 116 227 
 Kristine Moya 110* 103* 213 
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 2009 Girls AAAA State Golf Championship 

 Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross) 

 Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 
 8 Los Alamos +229 400 405 805 
 Miranda Olinger 88* 91* 179 
 Alicia Herrera 97* 103* 200 
 Julie Chung 102* 102* 204 
 Morgan Vaughn 114 109* 223 
 Shelby Fellows 113* 110 223 

 9 Alb. Academy +331 458 449 907 
 Carley Garcia 102* 95* 197 
 Shelby Kissinger 115* 109* 224 
 Natalie Fan 124* 112* 236 
 Megan Reynolds 117* 133* 250 
 Deeanna Dimmick NC NC NC 

 T10 Espanola Valley NC NC NC NC 
 Beverly Williams 105* 101* 206 

 T10 Silver NC NC NC NC 
 Gabby Begay 85* 85* 170 

 T10 Taos NC NC NC NC 
 Carlie Malone 109* 98* 207 
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